	prij	4	in	
rm No		artr	nent, s	0
	Burea	u of	Inspec	t
		α.		

City of New York.

Bureau of Inspection of Buildings.

Detailed Statement of Specification

NEW BUILDINGS

co.1133 Submitted Och	2 188 3
M. C. Gu	B ×
14 street	
owner Estate B9 Ha	mgau
1rchitect Mm Mrauf	<i>A</i> •
Builder	
Referred to	188
25/2	
Returned by	188
Returned byfavo	188
Returned byfavo	

prawings usiele,	
New York, WEL 1883	1
This is to certify that I have examined the within detailed	And the state of t
statement, together with the copy of the plans relating	
thereto, and find the same /wil to be in	
accordance with the provisions of the Laws relating to	management and the second seco
Buildings in the City of New York; that the same has been	/- ·
Approved, and entered in the records	The state of the s
of this Bureau.	1
VII Coultate	
Inspector of Buildings	and the same of th
amonded, October 5 th 1883.	
17. P	
The beldring wall facing 6. 7th Str.	
will be carried up 16" thick to Roof,	
beams above 10th Story will be	
3" 12" thick, sill of Showwidow	* */
will commence 18 that above	-
line of platform and propor 12"	
Jam Grant, Brokt	
p mm Kurtzer.	
p 0, - 1000 j	
appro supplied	
1 Gerhoos	~ A.
Och 57883 Vinhector	Referred to Examiner 5 West
245 3	Ust 5 188 3
	2 de 198//
	Returned 1007
A Posto Som A	Manara Examiner.
10 CHUNNOTT	

Griffield C.
FORM NO. 1. PLAN NO. 1153

I hereby make application to build as per subjoined

Detailed Statement of Specification for the Erection of Buildings,
1. State how many buildings to be erected,
How occupied; if for dwelling, state the number of families, & families
3. What is the Street or Avenue and the number thereof, South west cor: Quenue B"
and Joh Sheet
4. Size of lot, No. of feet front, 28; No. of feet rear, 28; No. of feet deep, 64.4"
5. Size of building, No. of feet front, 28; No. of feet rear, 28; No. of feet deep, 58.0
No. of stories in height, 5; No. of feet in height, from curb level to highest point, 54.
6. What will each building cost [exclusive of the lot], \$ 12,000 00
7. What will be the depth of foundation walls, from curb level or surface of ground, feet.
8. Will foundation be laid on earth, rock, timber or piles, Earth
9. What will be the base—stone or concrete, have Stone or concrete; if base stones, give size, and how laid  3 x4' and 8" Thick if concrete, give thickness, 18" thick 3' and 4 ft wide
10. What will be the sizes of piers,
11. What will be the sizes of the base of piers,
12. What will be the thickness of foundation walls, 20 × 24" and of what materials
constructed, blue stone in coment mortar
13. What will be the thickness of upper walls in 1st story, 12 inches; 2d story, 12 inches;
3d story, 2 inches; from thence to top, 2 inches; and of what materials to be
constructed, hard bricks in best moster bearing wall facing Street to be 16-th
14. Whether independent or party-walls; if party-walls, give thickness thereof, 12 inches.
15. With what material will walls be coped, just blue Stone, walls carried up 24 in line to
16. What will be the materials of front, Brick ; if of stone, what kind
Give thickness of front ashlar, 12", and thickness of backing thereof,
17. Will the roof be flat, peak, or mansard, flat
18. What will be the materials of roofing, www.
19. Give size and materials of floorbeams, 1st tier 3 × 10 , x ; 2d tier, 3 × 12 "
x ; 3d tier, $3 \times 10$ , x ; 4th tier, $3 \times 10$ , x ; 5th tier, $3 \times 10$ , x ; 5th tier, $3 \times 10$ , x ; 7 coof tier, $3 \times 9$ , x ; $3 \times 9$ , x
. State distance from centres on 1st tier, de inches; 2d tier, de inches; 3d tier,
16 inches; 4th tier, 16 inches; 5th tier, 16 inches; 6th tier, inches:
roof tier, 20 inches.
20. If floors are to be supported by columns and girders, give the following information: Size and material
of girders under 1st floor, 8 × 10 - Jellow fries under upper floors, 8 × 10 - Jellow fries
Size and materials of columns under 1st floor,  "chestual posts under upper floors, " turned yellow pine posts.
21. If the front, rear or side walls are to be supported, in whole or in part, by iron girders or lintels, give
definite particulars, The 1st Story to have one 12x16's party post one 8x12"
square post and one 8x16" L post all of 1" conting and to have one 8"diate
Cast iron column under corner of 1- Thick carting: Two 15- revought iron
beaus for front and cart iron Thintel & 16" I's on side all to be lawfully Examined, 12" brickarch over Thintel, all posts to be cet on 12" brigh grante blocks
full sirilth of walls; beaus to have cartiron reperators between & well holled
22. If girders are to be supported by brick piers and columns, state the size of piers and columns

BOROUGH OF

MANHATTAN

, CITY OF NEW YORK

### DEPARTMENT OF BUILDINGS

MANHATTAN Municipal Bldg., Manhattan

BROOKLYN Municipal Bldg.,

Brooklyn

BRONX
Bronx County Bldg.,
Grand Concourse & E. 161st St.

QUEENS 21-10 49th Avenue, L. I. City

RICHMOND

Boro Hall
St. George, S. I.

NOTICE—This Application must be TYPEWRITTEN and filed in TRIPLICATE

Use for Specifications of "ALTERED" Buildings

# ALTERED BUILDINGS

PERMIT No19	BLOCK No. 402
	LOT No. 34
APPLICATION No. 2822 19 35.	WARD No.
The second secon	VOL. No.
LOCATION 108 Avenue B. S.W. corner 182 East 7th Street	
182 East 7th Street	
DISTRICT (under building zone resolution) USE Bus	sinesHEIGHT 1 1/2 AREA B

### **SPECIFICATIONS**

- (1) Number of Buildings to be Altered One
  Any other building on lot or permit granted for one? No
  Is building on front or rear of lot? Front
- (2) Estimated Cost of Alteration: \$ 2000.
- (3) Occupancy (in detail): Class "A" M.D. Stores & Restaurant

STORY (include cellar and	В	SEFORE ALTERATION		AFTER ALTERATION						
basement)	APTS.	Rooms	Use	LIVE LOAD						
Cella	r		Storage	-	å			Storage		
ls.tF	lr.		4 Stores	100	30					
2nd F			2 families	100	75 pers	ons		1 store & 1 Restauran 1 Restaurant		
3rd F	lr.		2 families					)		
4th F	lr		2 families					Same.		
5th F	lr.		2 families					No change.		
							-			
								······································		
		·····								

If building is to be occupied other than dwelling with ordinary store on the first floor, give permit number under which it was erected or legally converted.

(4)	Size	OF	EXISTING	Building:

At street level 28 -0"
At typical floor level 28 -0"
Height 5 -0"

feet front feet front stories

641-6" 541-0"

621-011

feet deep feet deep feet

(5) Size of Building as Altered:

At street level At typical floor level Height

Same.

feet front feet front stories

Same.

feet deep feet deep feet

(6) CHARACTER OF PRESENT BUILDING:

Frame— Non-fireproof— Ordinary Fireproof—



### DEPARTMENT OF BUILDINGS

#### BOROUGH OF

MANHATTAN

, CITY OF NEW YORK

**MANHATTAN** Municipal Bldg., BROOKLYN

**BRONX** Bronx County Bldg.,

**QUEENS** 21-10 49th Avenue, RICHMOND Boro Hall

Municipal Bldg., Manhattan Brooklyn

Grand Concourse & E. 161st St. Bronx

L. I. City St. George, S. I.

NOTICE—This Amendment must be TYPEWRITTEN and filed in TRIPLICATE

### MENDMENT

	PERMIT No		193	
	Alt. APPLICATION N	<b>Vo.</b> 2822		
(N.B., ALT., E	LEV., ETC.) 108 Avenue B.			
LOCATION	182 East 7th Street		BLOCK 402	LOT 34.
	S. W. corner			
			WARD	VOL.
		New York City	December 10	193 5.

To the Commissioner of Buildings:

Application is hereby made for approval of the following AMENDMENT to the specifications and plans filed with the above numbered application, with the stipulation that this amendment is to become a part of the aforesaid original application and subject to all the conditions, agreements and statements therein contained.

Applicant (Hoseph Lau

New Plans filed herewith.

APPROVED

New Specification Sheet filed herewith.

- Al Plans necessary for Certificate of Occupancy now filed.
- Section now filed showing height of new extension; also wall thickness and the Soil is hard dry clay. foundations.
- Posts under restaurant now indicated. Girders are L.L.Y.P.
- Rear elevation now filed. Supports for new concrete slab over extension now Wire glass skylight now provided. indicated.
- Toilet facilities for restaurant now shown. The toilet favilities in the cellar are not for the main building but to be used for the restaurant only; each living apartment in the building has separate and individual toilet facilities within each apartment and complies with Rule 127 Plumbing and Drainage.

Restuarant on Second floor has adequate ventilation provided through existing windows opening to streets and yard; builing is situated on a corner.

Restaurant on First floor has adequate ventilation provided through existing transoms over doors to two streets.

Kitchen of restaurant in extension has admquate ventilation provided through new  $36'-0" \times 4'-0"$  sash open to new 4'-0" open court.

- Egress from cellar to street now indicated.
- Rooms indicated "A" are to be Storage Rooms and are so marked on plans.
- Ceilings, stair soffits and stair stringers of public hall throughout building to be 1/2" plaster board and 26 gauge metal. Bulkhead existing metal covered outside and will be covered inside with metal lath and 3/4" P.C. mortar. Stairs of public hall will be made to conform to Sec. 238-4 M.D.L., replace existing wood balusters and newel posts with metal balusters and newel posts and new hard wood handrail.

Nore-The applicant must not use the back of this sheet. If more space is needed, additional sheets must be used. No item must be continued over to another sheet; but each item must be complete on the sheet on which it appears. Only those items that appear above the endorsements at the bottom of the page can be considered.

Examined and Recommended for Approval on	Dec. 13 8	193 Joseph	Veno Bernfell
FOR TIFFROVAL ON			Examiner

..193 Commissioner of Buildings, Borough of

### DEPARTMENT OF BUILDINGS

#### **BOROUGH OF**

# Manhattan CITY OF NEW YORK BRONX QUEENS RIC

MANHATTAN Municipal Bldg., Manhattan

BROOKLYN Municipal Bldg., Brooklyn

Bronx County Bldg., Grand Concourse & E. 161st St.

Bronx

21-10 49th Avenue, L. I. City

RICHMOND Boro Hall St. George, S. I.

NOTICE—This Application must be TYPEWRITTEN and filed in TRIPLICATE, and ONE copy sworn to by Applicant. A copy must be kept in plain view on the work at all times until completion.

## PERMIT TO BUILD

		Nindia	m ]			
PERMIT No	461	ALT. Poism minimin nD.nM SIGN	Application	No	2 <u>8.22</u>	1935
LOCATION	08 Ave B 5WC.		,	402	LOT	<u> 4</u>
	FON III	**************************************	WARD	15	VOL	
				21		
		Ne	w York City	Feb 2	0, 1936.	193
To the Commissioner of	_		<b>\$</b>	on to me		
Application is her	eby made for a PER	MIT to perform	1 the	entire		
no work is performed w			_	_	-	-
vided by law; and the			_	_		-
York and with the provi						
been secured in accorda	nce with the requirer Century and					
••••••	***************************************	Jai	1 28th. 193	7		
***************************************	2					
STATE, COUNTY AND SS. CITY OF NEW YORK	. J	uason J. 1	lark			
			() (7 s ·	Applicant 9th.Ave		
being duly sworn, depos						
in the Borough of	Manhattan i			in the Cour	-	N.Y
in the State of	, ,		contr			•
owner in fee of all that						
application and made a			9 00 65 1			
New York aforesaid, an	d known and design	ated as Numbe			.182E.7th	
			and therein mo	_	•	
work proposed to be de			A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR	e approved a	ipplication an	d accom-
panying plans is duly a		August	Vasao	Owner or Lesse	ee)	
and that	Judson J.Ma				orized by the	aforesaid
and that		owner		_	for a permit t	
said work set forth in th	ne approved applicati	on and accomp			=	-
are true to deponent's		1	1	1-	711	//
are true to doponomo s		N HERE)	Judson		Mark	
Sworn to before me, this	301	1	/	13 ×	200	
day of	Del 198	u V		()		
Suit	ence having been sul	amittad on indi	ented above that	componention	n incurance be	a boon so
cured in accordance wit						
Constitution	n the vyorkinens Co					
numbered application a			-10	11.		
Examined and Reco	MMENDED FOR APPROV	AL ON	6		17	, 193
				1/1	w	Examiner
Approved	TES 28 1836	193	- 7	0.000	- A	
Approved			Commissione	r of Building	gs, Borough	of 77
		1/			6	/

### RECEIVED

Form	B-2-1935	of Do	60

BOROUGH OF

Manhattan

NOV 13 1937 8A-2140-37-Bu

BLOCK No. 408

LOT No.\_\_

Elle

, CITYEIRET MEN OY BEILDINGS DEPARTMENT OF BUILDINGSROUGH OF MANHATTAN

MANHATTAN Municipal Bldg., Manhattan

PERMIT No.

BROOKLYN Municipal Bldg. Brooklyn

BRONX Brown County Bldg., Grand Concourse & E. 161st St. Bronx

**QUEENS** 21-10 49th Avenue L. I. City

Boro Hall, St. George, S. I.

NOTICE—This Application must be TYPEWRITTEN and filed in TRIPLICATE.

Use for Specifications of "ALTERED" Buildings

APPLICATION No.		lo	1957			WARI	WARD No.				
								VOL.	No	-commun.	<del></del>
LOCAT	CION.		182 Wast 7tl	h St., i	de Ve Core	108	avon	ue b.		**********	
DISTR	ICT (		: building zone						ARI	EA B	N. S.
				SPECIE	CATIONS		<del>"</del>	-		<del></del>	
(1) Nu:	Any	other b	oings to be Alter uilding on lot or p on front or rear o	permit gran	One ted for one? ront	li O					
(2) Est	'IMATEI	Cost o	of Alteration: \$	300.00							
(3) Occ			A second second		0. L.T.	& he	stau	rant			
STORY (include	BI	EFORE A	ALTERATION		A	FTER A	LTERA	TION			
Cellar and basement)	Arts.	Rooms	Use	Live Load	No. of Persons	APTS.	Rcoms		Use		
ellar st			r <u>age à Toile</u> aurant & Bo	157				Stora Lesta		Soile	្រូវម
			aurant	100	30	k	****************	i.osta		**************************************	********
				100	7 75	**** ********		***************************************	*************	***************************************	
cd ih			tments			ļ		A art.	**********		*********
				***************************************			<u></u>	apart	********	***************************************	**********
th		- bui	tments						THE PARTY OF THE P		
			4111-34-411-411-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-	annabar (aniqaban) abberapagan	-	- Mo	char	ge <b>i</b> n	occa	panc)	<del>,</del>
				mnga / fquaequi,oqqui b2 3490 baq				***************************************		<del></del>	**********
***************************************								1			
										Æ	
			<u> </u>	1		<u> </u>					
nder wh	ich it v e of E: At str	vas erec xisting reet leve pical fic	be occupied other cted or legally conditions:  BUILDING: 1 28 0" cor level 28 0"	verted.	ing with ordinar feet front feet front stories	ustore  64 4  50 4		irst floor,	give per	feet	d
(5) Sizi	e of B	urentwe reet leve pical fle	1 1	Same	feet front feet front stories	)	iene			feet feet feet	
(6) CH	I	Frame—	proof— Ord.	inary							

CONTINUED ON OTHER SIDE

## DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND BUILDINGS

BOROUGH OF MINHATOLN	, CITY OF NEW YORK
MANHATTAN BROOKLYN Municipal Bldg., Municipal Bldg., Bronz County Bldg Manhattan Brooklyn Grand Concotise & E. 1	QUEENS RICHMOND 120-55 Queens Blvd., Boro Hell, Gist St. Kew Gardens St. George, S. J.
NOTICE—This Application must be TYPE	WRITTEN and filed in TRIPLICATE
BUILDING	NOTICE

APPLICATION No. 1921 Block 402 Lot 34  LOCATION 108 AVENUE B COF 7th STREET  (Give Street Number)  FEES REQUIRED FOR  DISTRICT (under building zone resolution) Use Business Height 12 Area  STATE AND CITY OF New YORK, COUNTY OF N. Y. SS.:  COUNTY OF N. Y. C. Edwin Rurth  (Typewrite Name of Applicant)  sworn deposes and says: That he resides at 132 east 58 street Bean to the (owner-lessee) of the premi described, and is duly authorized to make this application for approval of the plans and specificative with submitted, and made a part hereof, for the work to be done in the building therein describe the understanding that if no work is performed hereunder within one year from the time of issuapproval shall expire by limitation as provided by law; and the applicant agrees to comply with sions of the Building Code and all laws and regulations applicable to the erection or alteration structure in effect at this date; that the work to be done is duly authorized by the owner.  Deponent further says that the full names and residences of the owners or lessees premises are:  Owner 108 Avenue B Corp. Address 108 Avenue B new you have 108 Avenue B new	B eing duly brough of ses above
COUNTY OF New YORK, SS.:  COUNTY OF New YORK, County of New York; that he is the agent for the (owner-lessee) of the premi described, and is duly authorized to make this application for approval of the plans and specificati with submitted, and made a part hereof, for the work to be done in the building therein described, and is duly authorized to make this application for approval of the plans and specificati with submitted, and made a part hereof, for the work to be done in the building therein described, and is duly authorized to make this application for approval of the plans and specificati with submitted, and made a part hereof, for the work to be done in the building therein described, and is duly authorized by law; and the applicant agrees to comply with sions of the Building Code and all laws and regulations applicable to the erection or alteration structure in effect at this date; that the work to be done is duly authorized by the owner.  Deponent further says that the full names and residences of the owners or lessees premises are:  Owner 108 Avenue B Corp. Address 108 Avenue B. new yor August Vazac Pleastdort 108 Avenue B. new yor Address 108 Aven	B eing duly brough of ses above
Give Street Number)  FEES REQUIRED FOR  DISTRICT (under building zone resolution) Use. Business Height 17 Area.  STATE AND CITY OF New YORK.  COUNTY OF New YORK.  COUNTY OF New YORK.  COUNTY OF New YORK.  SS.:  COUNTY OF New YORK.  COUNTY OF New YORK.  COUNTY OF New YORK.  SS.:  COUNTY OF New YORK.  SS.:  COUNTY OF New YORK.  SS.:  COUNTY OF New YORK.  SWOOTH deposes and says: That he resides at. 132 Gast 58 street.  Be the tten City of New York; that he is the agent for the (owner-lessee) of the premi described, and is duly authorized to make this application for approval of the plans and specification with submitted, and made a part hereof, for the work to be done in the building therein described the understanding that if no work is performed hereunder within one year from the time of issuapproval shall expire by limitation as provided by law; and the applicant agrees to comply with sions of the Building Code and all laws and regulations applicable to the erection or alteration structure in effect at this date; that the work to be done is duly authorized by the owner.  Deponent further says that the full names and residences of the owners or lessees premises are:  Owner 108 Avenue B Corp. Address 108 Avenue B. new yor Address 108 Avenue B. New York 108 Av	B eing duly brough of ses above
COUNTY OF N.Y.  COUNTY OF N.Y.  COUNTY OF N.Y.  Co. Edwin Rurth  (Typewrite Name of Applicant)  Sworn deposes and says: That he resides at 132 east 58 street  Be contact to make this application for approval of the plans and specification with submitted, and made a part hereof, for the work to be done in the building therein describe the understanding that if no work is performed hereunder within one year from the time of issuapproval shall expire by limitation as provided by law; and the applicant agrees to comply with sions of the Building Code and all laws and regulations applicable to the erection or alteration structure in effect at this date; that the work to be done is duly authorized by the owner.  Deponent further says that the full names and residences of the owners or lessees premises are:  Owner 108 Avenue B Corp.  Address 108 Avenue B. new yor and the applicant of Deeds  Sworn to before me this Applicant  If Licensed Architect or Proceedings of Company	peing duly
Sworn deposes and says: That he resides at 132 east 58 street Be (Typewrite Name of Applicant)  Sworn deposes and says: That he resides at 132 east 58 street Be (Enhanter)  Sworn deposes and says: That he resides at 132 east 58 street Be (Enhanter)  Sworn deposes and says: That he resides at 132 east 58 street Be (Enhanter)  Sworn deposes and says: That he resides at 132 east 58 street Be (Typewrite Name of Applicant)  Be (Typewrite Name of Applicant)  Sworn deposes and says: That he resides at 132 east 58 street Be (Typewrite Name of Applicant)  Be (Typewrite Name of Applicant)  Sworn deposes and says: That he resides at 132 east 58 street Be (Typewrite Name of Applicant)  Be	orough of ses above
COUNTY OF N.Y C. Edwin Kurth  (Typewrite Name of Applicant)  sworn deposes and says: That he resides at 132 east 58 street Beast 58 street 58 st	orough of ses above
sworn deposes and says: That he resides at 132 east 58 street Bearing the tree of New York; that he is the agent for the (owner-lessee) of the premi described, and is duly authorized to make this application for approval of the plans and specification with submitted, and made a part hereof, for the work to be done in the building therein describe the understanding that if no work is performed hereunder within one year from the time of issus approval shall expire by limitation as provided by law; and the applicant agrees to comply with sions of the Building Code and all laws and regulations applicable to the erection or alteration structure in effect at this date; that the work to be done is duly authorized by the owner.  Deponent further says that the full names and residences of the owners or lessees premises are:  Owner 108 Avenue B Corp. Address 108 Avenue B new yor Addr	orough of ses above
Sworn deposes and says: That he resides at 200 College Books and says: That he resides at 200 College Books and says: That he resides at 200 College Books and says: That he resides at 200 College Books and says: That he resides at 200 College Books and says: That he resides at 200 College Books and says: That he resides at 200 College Books and says: That he resides at 200 College Books and says: That he resides at 200 College Books and says: That he resides at 200 College Books and says: That he resides at the sum of the premi described, and is duly authorized of the premi described the understanding that if no work is performed hereunder within one year from the time of issue approval shall expire by limitation as provided by law; and the applicant agrees to comply with sions of the Building Code and all laws and regulations applicable to the erection or alteration structure in effect at this date; that the work to be done is duly authorized by the owner.  Deponent further says that the full names and residences of the owners or lessees premises are:  Owner 108 Avenue B Corp. Address 108 Avenue B new yor Address 108 Avenue B new yor Address 108 Avenue B Now Applicant 108 Avenue B Now Avenue B Now Applicant 108 Avenue B Now Avenue B N	ses above
described, and is duly authorized to make this application for approval of the plans and specificativith submitted, and made a part hereof, for the work to be done in the building therein describe the understanding that if no work is performed hereunder within one year from the time of issue approval shall expire by limitation as provided by law; and the applicant agrees to comply with sions of the Building Code and all laws and regulations applicable to the erection or alteration structure in effect at this date; that the work to be done is duly authorized by the owner.  Deponent further says that the full names and residences of the owners or lessees premises are:  Owner 108 Avenue B Corp. Address 108 Avenue B new yor Address 108	ses above
Dwner 108 Avenue B Corp. Address 108 Avenue B. new yor August Vazac President 108 Aug B. N. *  Lessee Trank Vazac Sec & Traces 108 Aug B. N. *  Lessee Trank Vazac Sec & Traces 108 Aug B. N. Y.  Address 108 Aug B. N. *  Applicant If Licensed Architect or Property of Compensation Law as follows:	ed,—with ance, this all provi- n of said
Lessee Trank VAZAC Sec & Trans Address 108 Aug 8. NY- Address 108 Aug 8. NY- Address 108 Aug 8. NY-  Sworn to before me this 2. Sign here)  Applicant  If Licensed Architect or Pro  Notary Public or Commissioner of Deeds  COMPENSATION INSURANCE has been secured in accordance with the requirements of the W  Compensation Law as follows:	
Sworn to before me this   day of	k city
Sworn to before me this 24  day of Applicant  Notary Public or Commissioner of Deeds  COMPENSATION INSURANCE has been secured in accordance with the requirements of the W  Compensation Law as follows:	c
day of Applicant  If Licensed Architect or Property of Compensation Law as follows:  Compensation Law as follows:	
COMPENSATION INSURANCE has been secured in accordance with the requirements of the W  Compensation Law as follows:	* .
·	orkmen's
State proposed work in detail: Remove present store fronts, and install	
store fronts with brick pilasters, panels, and steel sash, al as shown on plan filed herewith.	1
No structural work to be done.	***************************************
	1
-11/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1	anna
·\	
Is this a new or old building?	
Is this a new or old building?	
Number of stories high	
How occupied Class A Multiple dwelling , old law tenement	
Is application made to remove a violation? no	······································
How to be occupied	

Form 8-196M-70141 155

DEPARTMENT OF BUILDINGS

BOROUGH OF MANGE TAN JAN 2 3 19 CITY OF NEW YORK

NOTICE—This application must be typewritten and filed in quadruplicate. All proposed work under this application must be shown on plans and section. All vertical lines of soil, waste, leader and refrigerator pipes should be designated by numbers or letters. A soil or waste line and its attendant vent line may be considered as one stack, and so numbered of lettered. In alterations, NEW WORK ONLY should be specified. When new fixtures are to be connected to present lines, the location and diameter of said lines must be shown on the plan. Minor alterations in connection with work described may be included in this form.

included in this form,	(Library)
PLUMBING, MECHANICAL EQ	UIPMENT AND TANK INSTALLATION
	1942 BLOCK 402 LOT 34
Street No. and	BLOCK 402 LOT 34
	cor. #108 Ave. B
FEES REQUIRED FOR	ALT. No. 95 1942
Owner #108 Ave. B-Corp'n	Address 108 Ave., B N.Y.C.
Pres. August Vazac	Vice Pres Sec Francis Vazec
Lessee	Address
Pres.	Vice Pres.
Architect Joseph Lau	Address 119 Nassan Street N.V.C.
Contractor	Address
COMPENSATION INSURANCE has been	en secured in accordance with the requirements of the
Workmen's Compensation Law as follows:	in decordance with the requirements of the
	The state of the s
To The Borough Superintendent:	City of New York, Jan. 22
submitted, and made a part nereot. for the erection, a	wner-lessee for approval of the plans and specifications herewith alteration or installation of the building therein described, with
the understanding that it no work is performed hereund	der within one year from the time of issuance, this approval shall licant agrees to comply with the Building Code and all rules and
regulations applicable thereto in effect at this date.	incant agrees to comply with the building Code and all rules and
Applicant (Applicant)	
(Sign Here)	Address 119 Nessen Str. 1.
Examined and Recommended June 9.7th.	in Michael LBrike,
for Approval on 19	P
APPROVED	I if were the first of the second of the sec
APPROVED 19	9
and the same of th	Borough Superintendent
Work Included Herein Plumbing? X Sprinkler?	Gasoline Tank Installation or Fuel Oil? Standpipe? Fuel Oil? or Fuel Oil (Bulk)?
	mplete new Bath Em. & Kitchen equipment.
Bar- Restaurant and Clas	55! Feet Front 28! Feet Deep 58!  s A No. of Families 6 families
	any Dept.?
	lass A.M.D. O.L.T. 5 families
Estimated Cost	
PLUMBING	SPECIFICATIONS
T	reakers to be provided for all low down tan
Describe special equipment of features	TOWARDE ST. CO., NO., DECATOR SOI., SILET. TOW., TOWIT. 1811
J	,*
Fublic Fublic	sewer connection now in Cesspool
	reet pressure, pressure tank or roof tank?
	D 1
	Describe purpose cocking
	waste be disposed of?
Table of fixtures to include fixtures reset where new roug	
Size of House Sewer now in 5 ii Fall per foot	
No. of Soil Lines. Linew 4."	Lines

AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE	
DEPARTMENT OF HOUSIN	G AND BUILDINGS
DEPARTMENT OF HOUSIN BOROUGH OF Manhattan	WRITTEN and filed in TRIPLECATE.
NOTICE - This Application must be TYPE	WRITTEN and filed in TRIFLECATE.
	THE THE PARTY OF T
APPLICATION FOF	R ASSEMBLY 7 1944
Under Local Law No. 29, efi	fective July 24, 1940
isc. application no. 320 1924 Bloc	CK 402 LOT 34 USE DIST. Pus
OCATION 108 Ave. "B" and corner I	E. 7.ST.
	the requirements and filing
of this application, se	e the other side of this sheet.
SPECIFICA	
l. Location of space or roomFirst flo	or on entire irrate.
2. Type of occupancyRestaurant	Yes Yes
3 Was above occupancy established prior to	January 1, 1938?
Maximum number of persons to be accommod	dated 85 Patrons & 5 amployees
The thirties been emproved by this depart	rtment? Yes Date 4/21/33
c state number of different scating arran	gements to be used 8 bothes & 4 tables
7. Is fee required to be paid to this depa	rtment under Sec. C26-1447.0? MG
7. Is fee required to be paid to this department of the control of	Non-fireproof? Non-fir Engage:
8. Present building: Fireproof?	Non-1110ptoo1
STATE AND CITY OF NEW YORK	Imre Chairman being duly
188:	Imre Chairman being duly  (Typewrite Name of Applicant)
	Typewrite Name of Try
sworn deposes and says: That he resides at	s the agent for the (owner-lessee) of the horized to make this application for approval
of the diagram and specifications herewith of the diagram and specifications herewith work to be done in the building therein depermit is issued hereunder within one year shall expire by limitation as provided by with all provisions of the Administrative with all provisions of the Administrative able to the use and maintenance of such severe	escribed, with the understanding that if no escribed, with the understanding that if no r from the time of approval, such approval law; and the applicant agrees to comply code and all laws and regulations applicance in effect at this date; that any work
Deponent further says that the full n	ames and residences of the
Owner August Vezac	Address 108 ve."3" ". V. City
Logson	Address
Lessee	Of the Princer
Sworn to before me this the same of the sa	here)  Applicant  Applicant  Engineer, affix seal.
day or	Professional
Prarie A. Murkhy	Engineer, affix seal.
Notary Public or Commissioner of Deeds	
	the application:
Make 4	doors to open out.
Has plan been filed for this construction	on work? no
Has plan been filed for this constitution	in accordance with the requirements of the
COMPENSATION INSURANCE has been secured Workmen's Compensation Law as follows:	in accordance with the requirements of the
WOLKMOIL D OF T	to an approval is required before a
NOTE: Examiner shall indicate from which	rtment. (§C26-1447.0)
permit may be about a by	
	1/ /
EXAMINED AND RECOMMENDED FOR APPROVAL ON, 194	Mudy 9 g Celarke, Examiner
SERIES CONT. TARA	Callet and the call the call the call
APPROVED	Borough Superintendent (OVER)
and the second s	· ·

1 4 46.